
Breakfast
Sausage, Egg & Cheese
Croissant

Bacon, Egg & Cheese
Croissant

$6.00

$6.00

Sandwiches
Chicken Salad Sandwich 

Dressed Turkey OR Ham
Sandwich

On a croissant with lettuce,
tomatoes & a pickle spear on
the side

On Texas toast with tomatoes,
lettuce, pepper jack cheese or
American cheese, mayo, mustard 
& a pickle spear on the side

Dressed BLT Sandwich
On Texas toast with tomatoes,
lettuce, pepper jack cheese or
American cheese, mayo, mustard &
a pickle spear on the side

Dressed Club Sandwich
Ham + turkey + bacon on Texas
toast with tomatoes, lettuce,
pepper jack cheese or American
cheese, mayo, mustard & a pickle
spear on the side

Salads
Potato Salad
Served with crackers

Garden Salad
Fresh lettuce topped with
tomatoes, cucumbers, bacon
bits, croutons, shredded cheese
& your choice of salad dressing*

Chicken Salad
Served on a bed of lettuce with
tomatoes & crackers on the side

Chef Salad
Fresh salad topped with
tomatoes, cucumbers, croutons,
shredded cheese, turkey, ham,
bacon bits & your choice of
salad dressing*

Soups
Soup of the day

Pastries
Muffins

Cinnamon Rolls 

Danish 

Bagels

$3.00

$4 HALF
$8 FULL

$5.00

$4.00

$4.50

$5.00

$4.50 HALF
$9 FULL

$5 HALF
$10 FULL

$5 HALF
$10 FULL

$3.50 CUP
$7 BOWL

$4.25 HALF
$8.50 WHOLE

$4 HALF
$8 WHOLE

$5.25  HALF
$10.50 WHOLE

Grilled Cheese $5.00

Chocolate, Banana Nut, Blueberry,
Cinnamon Crunch

Apple, Cream Cheese, Cherry

Plain, Blueberry, Everything

*Ranch, Italian, French dressing 

Instant Oatmeal
Variety of flavors

$2.50



Coffee/Espresso Drinks
Drip Coffee

Lays Chips

Grippos

Bananas

Mocha

All can be served hot or cold

Cappuccino 

Latte 

Espresso Only

Beverages
Hot Chocolate

Iced Tea

Hot Tea

Juice

Bottled

Smoothies

Crackers, Trail Mix, Granola Bars

$2.50

$2.50

Sweet or Unsweetened

Coke, Sprite, Big Red, Ginger Ale, Water

Snacks
$2.00

$2.50

$1.00

$3.50
$3.75

$5.75
$6.25

$5.25
$5.75

$5.25
$5.75

DBL $2.50
TRPL $3.00

Apple, Orange, Welch's variety

$4.50
$5.00

$2.75
$3.25

Macchiato

Miele

Americano

Red Eye

$3.75
$4.25

$5.00
$5.50

$3.75
$4.25

$3.50
$3.75

$3.50
$4.00

$6.50

Snack Bar $1.00

Strawberry Banana, Peach, Mango,
Mixed Berry

Drink Flavors
Sugar-free options also available

French Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut

Retail
Ground at customer's request

Coffee Beans $20

Drink Sizes: 12 oz., 16 oz., 20 oz.
(only cold beverages available in 20 Oz)

Milk Options
Whole, 2%, Half & Half, Oat, Almond,
Skim


