## FOOD MENU



\$3.00

## Breakfast

Sausage, Egg & Cheese \$6.00 Croissant

Bacon, Egg & Cheese \$6.00 Croissant

Instant Oatmeal \$2.50

Variety of flavors



Chicken Salad Sandwich

On a croissant with lettuce, tomatoes & a pickle spear on the side

Dressed Turkey OR Ham \$4.50 HALF Sandwich \$9 FULL

**\$4 HALF** 

\$8 FULL

On Texas toast with tomatoes, lettuce, pepper jack cheese or American cheese, mayo, mustard & a pickle spear on the side

Dressed BLT Sandwich \$5 HALF \$10 FULL

On Texas toast with tomatoes, lettuce, pepper jack cheese or American cheese, mayo, mustard & a pickle spear on the side

Dressed Club Sandwich \$5 HALF

Ham + turkey + bacon on Texas toast with tomatoes, lettuce, pepper jack cheese or American cheese, mayo, mustard & a pickle spear on the side

Grilled Cheese \$5.00

Salads

Potato Salad

Served with crackers

Garden Salad \$4.25 HALF

Fresh letture topped with \$8.50 WHOLE

Fresh lettuce topped with tomatoes, cucumbers, bacon bits, croutons, shredded cheese & your choice of salad dressing\*

Chicken Salad \$4 HALF
Served on a had of lettuce with \$8 WHOLE

Served on a bed of lettuce with tomatoes & crackers on the side

Chef Salad \$5.25 HALF

Fresh salad topped with tomatoes, cucumbers, croutons, shredded cheese, turkey, ham, bacon bits & your choice of salad dressing\*

\*Ranch, Italian, French dressing



Soup of the day \$3.50 CUP \$7 BOWL



Muffins \$5.00

Chocolate, Banana Nut, Blueberry, Cinnamon Crunch

Cinnamon Rolls \$4.00

Danish \$4.50

Apple, Cream Cheese, Cherry

Bagels \$5.00 Plain, Blueberry, Everything

**CATERING OPTIONS AVAILABLE** 

# DRINK MENU



### Coffee/Espresso Drinks

All can be served hot or cold

Drip Coffee	\$3.50 \$3.75
Mocha	\$5.75 \$6.25
Cappuccino	\$5.25
	\$5.75
Latte	\$5.25 \$5.75
Macchiato	\$3.75 \$4.25
Miele	\$5.00
	\$5.50
Americano	\$3.75 \$4.25
Red Eye	\$3.50 \$3.75
Espresso Only	·
Lapresso Offig	DBL \$2.50 TRPL \$3.00

### Drink Flavors

French Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut

Sugar-free options also available

### Milk Options

Whole, 2%, Half & Half, Oat, Almond, Skim

Drink Sizes: 12 oz., 16 oz., 20 oz.

(only cold beverages available in 20 Oz)

### Beverages

Hot Chocolate	\$4.50 \$5.00
Iced Tea Sweet or Unsweetened	\$2.75 \$3.25
Hot Tea	\$3.50 \$4.00
Juice	\$2.50
Apple, Orange, Welch's variety	
Bottled	\$2.50
Coke, Sprite, Big Red, Ginger Ale, Water	
Smoothies	\$6.50
Strawberry Banana, Peach, Mango, Mixed Berry	
Datail	

#### Retail

**Coffee Beans** 

\$20

Ground at customer's request

#### Snacks

	7 - (52 - 54)	
Lays Chips		\$2.00
Grippos		\$2.50
Bananas		\$1.00
Snack Bar		\$1.00

Crackers, Trail Mix, Granola Bars